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PriceList - 2024-2025

All prices are tax included

Enrollement fee ¥16,500

Material fees - Textbook & print etc. ¥5,500/ level

Intensive group lesson - General Japanese

20 x 50 min Group lesson (2- 6 students)
General Japanese course

1st to 4th week ¥54,560 / week
Tuition fees 20 lessons* (5 days) / week 5th to 8th week ¥46,860 / week
9th to 12th week ¥39,160 / week

*1 lesson = 50 minutes. If there isn’t enough students to start a group, 10 x 50 minutes private lessons/week will be dispensed instead.

Additional private lesson for standard course

50 minutes lesson ¥5,346 / lesson

Private Iesson ..............................................................................................
80 minutes lesson ¥7,304 / lesson

Private Lesson - on site or online -

Private lesson (1 Student) 50 minutes lesson 80 minutes lesson Validity
¥34,100 ¥48,950
5 lessons (¥6,820 / lesson) (¥9,790 / lesson) 2 months
¥64,680 ¥91,850
10 lessons (¥6,468 / lesson) (¥9.185 / lesson) 3 months
Tuition fees ........................................................................................................................................
¥145,750 ¥207,350
25 lessons (¥5,830/ lesson) (¥8,294 / lesson) 6 months
¥267,300 ¥365,200
50 lessons (¥5,346 / lesson) (¥7,304 / lesson) 12 months

% Textbooks might be required (sold separately).
% Curriculum for specific goals that require special course preparation will be charged separately. Contact us for details.



Accommodation ¢ Other options

Homestay

Arrangement fee ¥26,400

Homestay fees Breakfast & dinner * 1 night ¥6,600
Lunch ¢ 1 meal ¥880

Option .............................................................................................................................
Cooking lesson ¢ 1 lesson ¥8,800

Short-term rental apartments

Arrangement fee ¥26,400

Prices Contact us

Airport pick-up service (public transportation)

From the airport to your accommodation place ¥26,400

Learn in Kamak g

Contact < contact@japaneseinkamakura.com
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